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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: VSA - Order request
Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 11 January 2023 at 16:40
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please can process the order for 60x R-22AV

Thank you
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: John Antassouras <john.antassouras@gmail.com>
Date: Wed, 11 Jan 2023 at 16:02
Subject: Re: VSA - Order request
To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Ryan,

please treat my email as an order and if available add another 10 sensors (60 pieces of R-22AV in total),  and proceed with the shipment please.

Thank you in advance,

Best regards,

John Antasouras
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VSA Ltd. | 55 Kafkasou Str. | 181 21, Korydallos | Athens, Greece | T: +30 210 9425956 | F: +30 210 5443231 | M: +30 6932423485 | Skype: vsacompany | e-mail: info@vsa.gr

Στις Τετ 11 Ιαν 2023, 17:03 ο χρήστης Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> έγραψε:
Hi John

Thank you very much and all the very best to you too.

We currently have 50 x sensors spare that we can take from stock. Please note that the pricing is about to change, we are just in negotiations with Teledyne, so I would
advise you to place the order straight away. Or should we treat your email as your order?

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Wed, 11 Jan 2023 at 14:12, John Antassouras <john.antassouras@gmail.com> wrote:
Hello Ryan, 

I hope you are doing well and I wish you a great and happy new year ahead.
I would like to place an order for 50 pieces of R-22AV sensors.
Please let me know if you have them available and how soon you can ship them

Thank you in advance,

Best regards,

John Antasouras
Director, AAE FIMI, MSc CEng
 
VSA Ltd. | 55 Kafkasou Str. | 181 21, Korydallos | Athens, Greece | T: +30 210 9425956 | F: +30 210 5443231 | M: +30 6932423485 | Skype: vsacompany | e-
mail: info@vsa.gr
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